OWNER'S STATEMENT:
WE HEREBY STATE THAT WE ARE THE ONLY OWNERS OF AND HOLDERS OF RECORD nTLE INTEREST
IN THE REAL PROPERTY SUBDIVIDED AND SHOWN UPON THIS MAP, AND DO HEREBY CONSENT TO
THE PREPARA noN AND RECORDA noN OF SAID MAP.
IN WITNESS THEREOF. WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, HAVE CAUSED THIS STATEMENT TO BE EXECUTED.
OWNER: RODG<:RS STREIT, LLC, A CALIFORNIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
BY: ki:r:,~,
1

•'-1 l-1111111111
GRAPHIC SCALE
NOTES:
1. ALL DISTANCES SHOWN IN FEET AND DECIMALS THEREOF.
2. ALL PROPERTY LINE ANGLES ARE 90 DEGREES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
3. DETAILS NEAR PROPERTY LINES MAY NOT BE TO SCALE.
4. ALL DISTANCES SHOWN FROM MONUMENT LINES TO MONUMENT
REFERENCE POINTS ARE RECORD AND MEASURED UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE. SEE MAP REFERENCE [1 }.
5. ALL SURVEY POINTS REFERENCING PROPERTY LINES PER
MAP REFERENCE ITEMS [2} ANO [3} THAT ARE NOT
SHOWN HEREON WERE SEARCHED FOR ANO NOT FOUND.
6. THE SUBDIVISION SHOWN HEREON IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS ANO
CONDITIONS OF THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENT OR AS DESCRIBED BELOW:
a) "NOTICE OF SPECIAL RESTRICTIONS UNDER THE PLANNING CODE"
RECORDED JUNE 28, 2017, DOCUMENT NO. 2017-K470717,
omctAL RECORDS.
b) "NOTICE OF SPECIAL RESTRICTIONS UNDER THE PLANNING CODE"
RECORDED OCTOBER 16, 2017, DOCUMENT NO. 2017-K526105,
OFFICIAL RECORDS.
c) "GRANT OF EASEMENT" IN FAVOR OF COMCAST FOR BROADBAND
COMMUN/CATION SERVICES RECORDED SEPTEMBER 4, 2018,
DOCUMENT NO. 2018-K669202, OFFICIAL RECORDS.
d) "AGREEMENT FOR INSTALLATION OF BUILDING FLASHING" BETWEEN
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY AND 20 HERON STREET (APN 3755-044)
RECORDED OCTOBER 25, 2018, DOCUMENT NO. 2018-K687485,
OFFICIAL RECORDS.
e "NOTICE OF SPECIAL RESTRICTIONS UNDER THE PLANNING CODE"
RECORDED NOVEMBER 15, 2018, DOCUMENT NO. 2018-K695115,
omctAL RECORDS.
f) "AGREEMENT FOR INSTALLATION OF BUILDING FLASHING" BETWEEN
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY AND 351 8TH STREET (APN 3755-053)
RECORDED JANUARY 14, 2019, DOCUMENT NO. 2019-K720746,
OFFICIAL RECORDS .
g) "DECLARATION OF USE" - MINOR SIDEWALK ENCROACHMENT
PERM.IT FOR A NEW LEVEL LANDING FRONTING 8TH STREET
RECORDED MARCH 4, 2019, DOCUMENT NO. 2019-K739003,
omctAL RECORDS.
h) "DECLARATION OF USE" - VAULT PERMIT FOR ONE NEW
TRANSFORMER VAULT ON 8TH STREET RECORDED FEBRUARY 25,
2020, DOCUMENT NO. 2020-K906170, omctAL RECORDS.

APPLICABLE ANNUAL PERMIT FEES ANO/OR ASSESSMENT FEES.
SUCH RESPONSIBILITIES SHALL BE MEMORIALIZED ANO BUDGETED
FOR IN THE SUBDIVISION OWNERS' FUTURE DECLARATION OF
COVENANTS, CONOlT/ONS, ANO RESTR/IETIONS,. OR EQUIVALENT
INSTRUMENT.
FINAL MAP 9902
A MERGER AND SUBDIVISION,
A 38 RESIDENTIAL AND 1 COMMERCIAL UNITS
MIXED-USE NEW CONDOMINIUM PROJECT,
BE/NG A MERGER AND SUBDIVISION
OF THE CERTAIN REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN
THOSE CERTAIN GRANT DEEDS RECORDED JUNE 2, 2015,
DOCUMENT NUMBERS 2015-K070109, 2015-K070110 AND
2015-K070111 AND PARCEL ONE DESCRIBED IN
THAT CERTAIN JUDGMENT RECORDED
DECEMBER 3, 2019, DOCUMENT NUMBER 2019-K866149,
OFFICIAL RECORDS
BEING A PORTION OF 100 VARA BLOCK 409
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA
MARTIN M. RON ASSOCIATES, INC.